


ACHAARI MAKHANA
Pouch 16 g | ₹ 30

Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

MINTY PUDINA MAKHANA
Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

CREAM & ONION MAKHANA
Pouch 16 g | ₹ 30

Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

TANGY TOMATO MAKHANA
Pouch 16 g | ₹ 30

Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

HIMALAYAN SALT MAKHANA
Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

PERI PERI MAKHANA
Pouch 16 g | ₹ 30

Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

SALT & PEPPER MAKHANA
Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

CHEDDAR CHEESE MAKHANA
Jar 83 g | ₹ 199

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

ROASTED MAKHANA



WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

DRY FRUITS MIXES

PANCHMEVA
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 299

Jar 405 g | ₹ 519
Jar 1 kg | ₹ 1249

SEED MIX
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 299
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 199

Jar 1 kg | ₹ 1099

TRAIL MIX
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 299
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 349

Jar 405 g | ₹ 799

BERRY MIX
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 299
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 349

TROPICAL SAVOURY
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 299

MEXICAN PERI PERI
Jar 405 g | ₹ 499



WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

OUDH PAN & ROSE
18 g | ₹ 30

PANCHMEVA
18 g | ₹ 30

MEXICAN PERI PERI
18 g | ₹ 30

TROPICAL SAVOURY
17 g | ₹ 30

SNACK MIX

PACK OF 
12 PCS

DATE BITE
216 g (12 X 18 g) | ₹ 480

DATE BITES
Jar 180 g | ₹ 400

 Sachet 18 g | ₹ 40

DATE BITES



CLASSIC SALTED CASHEWS
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 329

Pouch 40 g | ₹ 99

CLASSIC SALTED ALMONDS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 369

Pouch 40 g | ₹ 99

THAI CHILLI CASHEWS
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 329

Pouch 40 g | ₹ 99

BLACK PEPPER CASHEWS
Pouch 160 g | ₹ 329

Pouch 40 g | ₹ 99

ROASTED ALMONDS 
& CASHEWS

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING



PUMPKIN SEEDS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 259

Pouch 70 g | ₹ 99

CHIA SEEDS
Pouch 120 g | ₹ 99

Pouch 200 g | ₹ 199
Jar 1 kg | ₹ 1199

QUINOA SEEDS
Pouch 500 g | ₹ 300

Jar 1 kg | ₹ 650

FLAX SEEDS
Pouch (Roasted) 150 g | ₹ 99

Pouch 200 g | ₹ 99

SUNFLOWER SEEDS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 159

BASIL SEEDS
Pouch 300 g | ₹ 399SEEDS

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING



WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

CALIFORNIA CRANBERRY
200 g | ₹ 260

TURKISH APRICOTS
200 g | ₹ 369

CRANBERRIES & APRICOTS MAKHANA

PREMIUM MAKHANA
250 g | ₹ 699

PRASADAM MAKHANA
100 g | ₹ 299
200 g | ₹ 595

JUMBO MAKHANA
140 g | ₹ 499



WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

DATES & FIGS

DATE POWDER
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 399

OMANI FARD DATES
Jar 350 g | ₹ 399

Pouch 400 g | ₹ 349

MEDJOOL DATES
Jar 350 g | ₹ 999

FIGS (AJNEER)
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 499

KALMI DATES
jar 350 g | ₹549



WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING

DICED PINEAPPLE
200 g | ₹ 399

DICED PAPAYA
200 g | ₹ 299

DICED MANGO
200 g | ₹ 369

PITTED PRUNES
200 g | ₹ 359

GREEK BLACKCURRANT
200 g | ₹ 249

DRIED BLUEBERRIES
200 g | ₹ 649

DRIED STRAWBERRY
200 g | ₹ 450

DRIED FRUITS



ANDHRA MASALA MUNCHIES
33 g | ₹ 30

AMRITSARI ACHARI MUNCHIES
33 g | ₹ 30

MAKHANA MUNCHIES

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING



PISTACHIOS & WALNUTS

INSHELL WALNUTS
Pouch 500 g | ₹ 499

Monocarton 1 Kg | ₹ 899

BROKEN WALNUTS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 360

JUMBO IRANI PISTACHIOS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 540

CALIFORNIA PISTACHIOS
Pouch 35 g | ₹ 99

Pouch 200 g | ₹ 369
Pouch 750 g | ₹ 1899

EXTRA LIGHT HALVES WALNUTS
Pouch 200 g | ₹ 480

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING



RAISINS

PREMIUM RAISINS
60 g | ₹ 49

BLACK RAISINS
200 g | ₹ 179

MUNAKKA
200 g | ₹ 280

PREMIUM LONG RAISINS
200 g | ₹ 99

500 g | ₹ 239
1 Kg | ₹ 459

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING



LUXE ALMONDS
200 g | ₹ 899

CALIFORNIA ALMONDS
60 g | ₹ 99

CASHEW & ALMONDS PREMIUM CASHEWS
250 g | ₹ 469
500 g | ₹ 899
1 kg | ₹ 1749

CALIFORNIA ALMONDS
250 g | ₹ 449
500 g | ₹ 899
1 kg | ₹ 1799

PREMIUM ALMONDS
250 g | ₹ 359
500 g | ₹ 699
1 kg | ₹ 1359

WHOLE CASHEWS
250 g | ₹ 449
500 g | ₹ 899
1 kg | ₹ 1180

PREMIUM JUMBO CASHEWS
250 g | ₹ 499

WHOLE CASHEWS
60 g | ₹ 99

WHOLESOME SNACKINGWHOLESOME SNACKING





















Healthy and Celebratory Gifting Solutions 

R



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Salted Pistachios

Total

200 g
200 g
125 g
100 g

625 g

Option A

600 g

Option B

Thai Chilli Blend
Healthy Nut Mix
Caramel Crunch
Almond Delight

200 g
200 g
100 g
100 g

Total

₹ 1529MRP ₹ 1589MRP

Luxury ~ TGS-1� 

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Almond Brittle 
Choco Marie
Cranberry Bite
Pista Squares

100 g
100 g
125 g

Option A

300 g

Option B

Thai Chilli Blend
Healthy Nut Mix
Caramel Crunch
Almond Brittle 
Choco Marie
Cranberry Bite
Pista Squares

100 g
100 g
100 g

Total325 gTotal

Luxury ~ TGS-2� 

₹ 1669MRP ₹ 1729MRP



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Dates

200
200
250
200

g
g
g
g

200
200
200
200

g
g
g
g

Option A

800 g

Option B

Thai Chilli Blend
Caramel Crunch
Berry Blast
Seven Seeds

Total850 gTotal

Luxury ~ TGS-3� 

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 1769MRP ₹ 1829MRP



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Salted Pistachios
Dates

100
100
125
100
100

g
g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100
100

g
g
g
g
g

Option A

500 g

Option B

Caramel Crunch
Thai Chilli Blend
Berry Blast
Almond Delight
Seven Seeds

Total525 gTotal

Luxury ~ TGS-4 

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 1279MRP ₹ 1329MRP



Flavoured Makhana
Almonds (Pouch)
Cashews (Pouch)
Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Berry Blast

100
250
250
100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g
g
g

Option A

625g

Option B

Flavoured Puffs
Flavoured Puffs
Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Salted Pistachios

Total1025 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-5 

Add ons: Chocolates, Diyas

₹ 1829MRP ₹ 1099MRP



Flavoured Puffs
Almonds (Pouch)
Cashews (Pouch)
Berry Blast

100
100
100
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100
200

g
g
g
g
g

Option A

600 g

Option B

Almonds (Pouch)
Cashews (Pouch)
Salted Pistachios (Pouch)
Indian Raisins (Pouch)
Berry Blast

Total400 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-6 

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 719MRP ₹ 1049MRP



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

200
200
250

g
g
g

200
200
200

g
g
g

Option A

600 g

Option B

Nutty Bliss
Thai Chilli Blend
Berry Blast

Total650 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-7

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 1329MRP ₹ 1439MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

200
200
250

g
g
g

200
200
200

g
g
g

Option A

600 g

Option B

Healthy Nut Mix
Berry Blast
Dates

Total650 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-8

₹ 969MRP ₹ 1349
 

MRP



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Berry Blast

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100

g
g
g
g

Option A

400 g

Option B

Nutty Bliss
Berry Blast
Almond Delight
Dates

Total425 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-9

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 1039MRP ₹ 1079
 

MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

Option A

425 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Dates

Total425 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-10

₹ 819MRP ₹ 959MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

100
100
125
100

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

g
g
g
g

Option A

425g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Dates

Total425 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-11

₹ 719MRP ₹ 869MRP



Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

100
100
125

g
g
g

100
100
100

g
g
g

Option A

300 g

Option B

Thai Chilli Blend
Caramel Crunch
Berry Blast

Total325 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-12

Add ons: 

Chocolates
Diyas

₹ 799MRP ₹ 869MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

100
100
125

g
g
g

100
100
125

g
g
g

Option A

325 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

Total325 gTotal

Signature ~ TGS-13

₹ 499MRP ₹ 659MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

200
200
250

g
g
g

200
200
250

g
g
g

Option A

650 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

Total650 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-14

₹ 779MRP ₹ 1099MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100

g
g
g
g

Option A

400 g

Option B

Caramel Crunch
Thai Chilli Blend
Berry Blast
Magai Pan

Total425 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-15

₹ 689MRP ₹ 819MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
100
100

g
g
g
g

Option A

400 g

Option B

Nutty Bliss
Berry Blast
Dates
Magai Pan

Total425 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-16

₹ 639MRP ₹ 719MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

100
100
125

g
g
g

100
100
125

g
g
g

Option A

325 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

Total325 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-17

₹ 479MRP ₹ 639MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

100
100
125

g
g
g

100
100
100

g
g
g

Option A

300 g

Option B

Healthy Nut Mix
Berry Blast
Seven Seeds

Total325 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-18

₹ 429MRP ₹ 579MRP



Almonds 
Raisins

100
100

g
g

100
100

g
g

Option A

200 g

Option B

Cashews
Raisins

Total200 gTotal

All time Favs  ~ TGS-19

₹ 189MRP ₹ 239
 

MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

50
50
50
50

g
g
g
g

50
50
50
50

g
g
g
g

Option A

200 g

Option B

Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Cranberry

Total200 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-20

₹ 329MRP ₹ 299MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios

25
25
25
25

g
g
g
g

25
25
25
25

g
g
g
g

Option A

100 g

Option B

Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Cranberry

Total100 gTotal

All time Favs ~ TGS-21

₹ 199MRP ₹ 179MRP



Customize Your Sleeve!

ilawiD YPPAH

Do you want to gift something personal?

Choose from our festives prints
or send us your custom prints & we’ll print it for you

*Can be gold foiled at an additional cost 



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Dates
Cranberry

100
100
125
100
100

g
g
g
g
g

100
100
125
100
100

g
g
g
g
g

Option A

525 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Seven Seeds
Berry Blast

Total525 gTotal

Customise Your Sleeve! ~ TGS-22

₹ 829MRP ₹ 1029MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Dates

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

100
100
125
100

g
g
g
g

Option A

425 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins
Seven Seeds

Total425 gTotal

Customise Your Sleeve!

Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins

100
100
125

g
g
g

100
100
125

g
g
g

Option A

325 g

Option B

Flavoured Almonds
Flavoured Cashews
Flavoured Raisins

Total325 gTotal

TGS-24

TGS-23

₹ 679MRP ₹ 869MRP

₹ 489MRP ₹ 649MRP



Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios
Cranberry

50
50
50
50
50

g
g
g
g
g

Option A

250 gTotal

₹ 429MRP

₹ 269MRP

Almonds
Cashews 
Raisins
Salted Pistachios
Cranberry

25
25
25
25
25

g
g
g
g
g

Option A

125 gTotal

Customise Your Sleeve!

TGS-26

TGS-25



Flavours We Offer
Almonds

American Almonds
Roasted American Almonds
Mamra Almonds
Salted Almonds (J)
*Smoked Barbeque Almonds(J)
Paneer Tikka Almonds
Mexican Salsa Almonds
Charcoal Almonds
*Salted Caramel Almonds(J)
Coffee Almonds(J)

Cashews

Cashews
Roasted Cashews
Salted Cashews(J)
Oregano Cashews(J)
Peri Peri Cashews(J)
Chipotle Cashews
Green Herb Cashews
Tangy Butter Cashews
Saffron Cashews(J)
Blueberry Cashews(J)

Raisins

Indian Green Raisins
Indian Black Raisins
Abjosh Raisins
Afghan Raisins
Afghan Black Seedless Raisins
Afghan Black Seeded Raisins
Pan Raisins(J)
Chat Raisins(J)
Chatpata Black Raisins(J)

Mouth Freshners

Oats Special(J)
Choco Special(J)
Meetha Aam(J)
Jeera Goli(J)
Magai Pan(J)

Makhana

Cheddar Cheese Makhana(J)
Desi Chataka Makhana
Salt & Caramel Makahana(J)
Himalyan Pink Salt Makhana(J)
Peri Peri Makhana

Puffs

Cream n Onion Jowar Puffs
Magic Masala Jowar Puffs
Flaming Hot Quinoa Puffs
Cheese & Herbs Quinoa Puffs
Spanish Tomato Chickpea Puffs
Cheese & Jalapeno Oats Puffs
Pizza Oats Puffs

Other Nuts

Pistachios 
Walnuts
Brazil Nuts
Pecan Nuts
Pine Nuts
Macadamia Nuts
Hazel Nuts

Fruits

Figs
Turkel 
Apricots
Sliced Cranberry
Masala Cranberry(J)
Blueberry
Dried Pineapple
Dried Ginger
Dried Cherry
Dried Strawberry
Dried Kiwi
Dried Mango

Trail Mixes

Morning Munch(J)
Healthy Nut Mix(J)
Nutty Bliss(J)
Exotic Nut Mix(J)
Thai Chilli Blend
Caramel Crunch(J)
Berry Blast(J)
Seven Seeds(J)
Almond Delight(J)

*

***
*

*

*
*

*
*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*
*

*
*

~  Our Best Sellers

(J) ~  Jain Option Available

Note: Flavours can be developed 
as per tatse and preference
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